
 

DEKRA Certification GmbH * Handwerkstraße 15 * D-70565 Stuttgart * www.dekra.de/audits Page 1 of 1 
 

CERTIFICATE 

 

IATF 16949:2016 

DEKRA Certification GmbH hereby certifies that the organization 

MECÁNICA J. PARENTE, S.L. 
 
C/ Llobateres 14, nave 51 a 59, Poligono Industrial Santiga, 08210, Barberà del Vallès, ES,  
IATF USI: PZKHXH 
for the scope of certification: 

Stamping and assembly of Metal Parts 
 
Without 8.3 Product Design 
 

 
 

 

has established and maintains a quality management system according to the above mentioned standard. 
The conformity was adduced with audit report no. G2505-0223. 

Certificate registration no.: 
IATF No: 
Validity of previous certificate: 
Certificate valid from: 
Certificate valid to: 

161020079/1 
0480199 
2023-09-30 
2023-08-03 
2026-08-02 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Rolf Krökel 

 

DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2023-08-03 


