

CERTIFICATE



IATF 16949:2016

DEKRA Certification GmbH hereby certifies that the organization

MECÁNICA J. PARENTE, S.L.

C/ Llobateres 14, nave 51 a 59, Poligono Industrial Santiga, 08210, Barberà del Vallès, ES,
IATF USI: PZKHXH

for the scope of certification:

Stamping and assembly of Metal Parts

Without 8.3 Product Design

has established and maintains a quality management system according to the above mentioned standard.
The conformity was adduced with audit report no. G2505-0223.

Certificate registration no.:	161020079/1
IATF No:	0480199
Validity of previous certificate:	2023-09-30
Certificate valid from:	2023-08-03
Certificate valid to:	2026-08-02



Dr. Rolf Krökel
DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2023-08-03

